ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY

2016-2017 School Calendar

2016

August 10, Wednesday
August 20, Saturday
August 21, Sunday
August 22, Monday

September 5, Monday

November 18, Friday
November 19-26

November 27, Sunday
November 28, Monday

December 16, Friday
December 17- January 1

2017

January 2, Monday
January 3, Tuesday
January 16, Monday

February 20, Monday

March 10, Friday
March 11-19

March 19, Sunday
March 20, Monday

April 14, Fri- April 17, Mon

May 20, Saturday
May 26, Friday

Grading Periods

Quarter 1: August 22-October 21
Quarter 2: October 24-December 16

Faculty Report

Boarder Registration/ Move In (8:00AM - 4:00PM)
Boarder Registration/ Move In (10:00AM - 2:00PM)
FIRST DAY OF CLASS

No Classes - Labor Day

Early Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break

No Classes & Dorms Closed- Thanksgiving Break
*Boarding options will be available for additional cost
Boarders Return

Classes Resume

Early Dismissal for Winter Holiday Break
No Classes & Dorms Closed- Winter Holiday Break

Boarders Return
2nd Semester Begins & Classes Resume
No Classes - Martin Luther King Day

No Classes - Presidents’ Day
Early Dismissal for Spring Break
No Classes & Dorms Closed- Spring Break
*Boarding options will be available for additional cost
Boarders Return
Classes Resume
No Classes - Weekend Break
Senior Graduation

Early Dismissal & Last Day of Classes

Quarter 3: January 3- March 10
Quarter 4: March 20-May 26
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View Online Calendars

Important Parent/School-Wide Events

Thursday, August 18 at 4:30pm — Lower School Back to School Night

Sunday, August 21 at 6:30pm — Back to School Parent Social at The Club at Treasure Island
Thursday, September 15 — Picture Day (except Seniors)

October 10-14 — Scholastic Book Fair

Tuesday, October 18 — Picture Retakes

Friday, October 21 at 8:30am — Golf Tournament at Pasadena Yacht and Country Club
Saturday, March 4 at 6:30pm — Annual Auction at The Club at Treasure Island

Upper School Parades

Friday, October 28 at 10am — Homecoming
Friday, November 11 at 10am — Veteran's Day
Friday, March 3 — Family Day

Friday, May 19 at 10am — Final

Upper School Events

October 17-21 — Spirit Week (tentative)

October 19 - PSAT Testing

Saturday, October 22 at 7pm — Homecoming Dance at The Club at Treasure Island
Friday, October 28 — Homecoming Football Game

November 1-4 — Senior Pictures

Tuesday, November 8 — Battalion Pictures

March 9-14 — Spring Break Ski Trip to Park City, Utah

March 9-18 — Spring Break Europe Trip to France, Mediterranean, Spain

Saturday, May 6 from 7-10pm — Prom at TBA

Lower School Events
Assembly is usually the first Friday morning of every month
Thursday, August 18 at 4:30pm — Lower School Back to School Night
Friday, September 2 - First assembly of the year
Friday, October 7 — Pancakes with Pops
Monday, February 13 — Mom Holds the Key to My Heart
Other possible events:

Daddy Daughter Dance

Pirate Mom and Son Adventure

100th Day Celebration

Fall Festival

Character Parade
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https://www.farragut.org/campus-life/school-calendars

